A12B
Battery Charger / Power Supply
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
P25-DSA12B-1

RIGHT / BOTTOM
TOP / BOTTOM TOP / BOTTOM FLOOR
Model Number Nomenclature
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell Type
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage(s) Codes
Special Frequency
When Required *
A12B - 15 - 130V - ( ) ( ) 1 - ( ) - ( )
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
AC Voltage Codes
60Hz 50Hz
BL - 240/220
G - 380
J - 415
Special Frequency Code
5 = 50Hz
* 60Hz standard unless
special code is entered
Battery Cell Type
L = Lead Acid
LR = VRLA
N = Nickel Cadmium
Refer to Digital C.A.P. System Data Sheet for complete details.
A
D
L
B
C
ZD
-
-
-
-
-
-
120
208
220
240
480
600